
EN Official Journal of the European Communities24.7.2001 L 199/29

CORRIGENDA

Corrigendum to Commission Regulation (EC) No 2856/2000 of 27 December 2000 amending Regulation (EC) No
2508/97 laying down detailed rules for the application to milk and milk products of the schemes provided for in
the Europe Agreements between the Community and the Republic of Hungary, the Republic of Poland, the
Czech Republic, the Slovak Republic, Bulgaria, Romania and Slovenia, and the Agreements on free trade

between the Community and the Baltic States

(Official Journal of the European Communities L 332 of 28 December 2000)

On page 53, in Annex I, Table I, second last column:

for: ‘From 1.7.2000 to 30.6.2001’,

read: ‘From 1.7.2001 to 30.6.2002’;

on page 53, in Annex I, Table I, last column:

for: ‘Annual increase from 1.7.2001’,

read: ‘Annual increase from 1.7.2002’;

on page 53, in Annex I, Table K, second last column:

for: ‘From 1.7.2000 to 30.6.2001’,

read: ‘From 1.1.2001 to 31.12.2001’;

on page 53, in Annex I, Table K, last column:

for: ‘Annual increase from 1.7.2001’,

read: ‘Annual increase from 1.1.2002’.


